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Description

202110130004
98110

10/13/2021
11:15:51 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CASELLA
LEONARD
ROBERT

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202202170000
69940

02/17/2022
01:49:16 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSH
KENNETH
ANDREW

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

200504250001
94670

04/25/2005
08:44:13 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNN, EARL Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200506300003
27590

06/30/2005
03:41:38 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ACTON,
MICHAEL
FREDERICK

Sec:4 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
ISNT

200511220006
09650

11/22/2005
03:52:55 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLER,
JOHN W

20 8 Lot#:130
Book:20 Pg:8
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BRENTWOOD
SECTOR 15
PHASE TWO

200806200002
52350

06/20/2008
11:20:13 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN,
ROBERT E

Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200912040004
46750

12/04/2009
12:41:20 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY
ADAM DANIEL

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201103170000
87060

03/17/2011
02:36:30 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNN EARL Other:SEE
INST

201210260004
12280

10/26/2012
11:51:22 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLENDON
PAULA RUTH

Other:SEE
INST

201303130001
05300

03/13/2013
03:24:20 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORINA
BRYON V

Instr
#:20040227000
099930

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201404110001
06640

04/11/2014
02:00:48 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
RONALD
MATTHEW

Other:SEE
INST

201406040001
69040

06/04/2014
01:57:16 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS KAREN
LEE

4 67 Lot#:37 Book:4
Pg:67
Sub:COOSA
RIVER
ESTATES



201502160000
48870

02/16/2015
12:14:21 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEASLEY
JEFFERY

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201303060000
92410

03/06/2013
10:27:28 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARDEN
AMANDA L

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201307110002
83230

07/11/2013
11:27:30 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SNIDER
WILLIAM L

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201311150004
48770

11/15/2013
11:08:02 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MANNING
LUKE JUSTIN

3 119 Lot#:5 Blk:53
Book:3 Pg:119
Sub:RUSSELL
R HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

201405220001
56070

05/22/2014
02:23:35 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUFF WILLIAM
D

Other:SEE
INST

201705090001
60960

05/09/2017
12:08:55 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARREN
KEITH

Other:SEE
INST

201803150000
84650

03/15/2018
10:00:20 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUFF WILLIAM
D

Other:SEE
INST

202005190001
97130

05/19/2020
08:32:57 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOWERS
LORA C

Other:SEE
INST

202102250000
94260

02/25/2021
08:15:48 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUFF WILLIAM
DONALD

Other:SEE
INST

202110200005
10740

10/20/2021
01:10:50 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

202202180000
71620

02/18/2022
12:56:33 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Instr
#:20210924000
467520

Other:SEE
INST

202203300001
29380

03/30/2022
12:25:14 AM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
ALLEN HYLE

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202305120001
41660

05/12/2023
02:22:05 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
CYNTHIA
WYATT

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202308210002
50890

08/21/2023
01:04:27 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GLAZE RANDY
E

0 0 Other:SEE
INST



200410210005
82900

10/21/2004
03:26:00 PM

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

32 28 Lot#:10-1
Book:32 Pg:28
Desc:SEE
INST


