Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	Applied: F	arty Seq=	1,0; Name	= APCC	) EMPLO	EES CRE	DIT UNION	N; Legal Sed	q= 3;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110130004 98110	10/13/2021 11:15:51 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASELLA LEONARD ROBERT			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202202170000 69940	02/17/2022 01:49:16 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSH KENNETH ANDREW			0	0		Other:SEE INST
200504250001 94670	04/25/2005 08:44:13 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNN, EARL						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200506300003 27590	06/30/2005 03:41:38 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ACTON, MICHAEL FREDERICK						Sec:4 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE ISNT
200511220006 09650	11/22/2005 03:52:55 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULLER, JOHN W			20	8		Lot#:130 Book:20 Pg:8 Sub:WEATHER LY BRENTWOOD SECTOR 15 PHASE TWO
200806200002 52350	06/20/2008 11:20:13 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEMAN, ROBERT E						Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200912040004 46750	12/04/2009 12:41:20 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY ADAM DANIEL						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201103170000 87060	03/17/2011 02:36:30 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNN EARL						Other:SEE INST
201210260004 12280	10/26/2012 11:51:22 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLENDON PAULA RUTH						Other:SEE INST
201303130001 05300	03/13/2013 03:24:20 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CORINA BRYON V					Instr #:20040227000 099930	Sec:6 Twn:21S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201404110001 06640	04/11/2014 02:00:48 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD RONALD MATTHEW						Other:SEE INST
201406040001 69040	06/04/2014 01:57:16 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS KAREN LEE			4	67		Lot#:37 Book:4 Pg:67 Sub:COOSA RIVER ESTATES

201502160000 48870	02/16/2015 12:14:21 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEASLEY JEFFERY					Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201303060000 92410	03/06/2013 10:27:28 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARDEN AMANDA L					Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201307110002 83230	07/11/2013 11:27:30 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNIDER WILLIAM L					Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201311150004 48770	11/15/2013 11:08:02 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANNING LUKE JUSTIN		3	119		Lot#:5 Blk:53 Book:3 Pg:119 Sub:RUSSELL R HETZ PROPERTY RESURVEY
201405220001 56070	05/22/2014 02:23:35 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUFF WILLIAM D					Other:SEE INST
201705090001 60960	05/09/2017 12:08:55 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARREN KEITH					Other:SEE INST
201803150000 84650	03/15/2018 10:00:20 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUFF WILLIAM D					Other:SEE INST
202005190001 97130	05/19/2020 08:32:57 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOWERS LORA C					Other:SEE INST
202102250000 94260	02/25/2021 08:15:48 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUFF WILLIAM DONALD					Other:SEE INST
202110200005 10740	10/20/2021 01:10:50 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA					Other:SEE INST
202202180000 71620	02/18/2022 12:56:33 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		0	0	Instr #:20210924000 467520	Other:SEE INST
202203300001 29380	03/30/2022 12:25:14 AM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS ALLEN HYLE		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202305120001 41660	05/12/2023 02:22:05 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN CYNTHIA WYATT		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202308210002 50890	08/21/2023 01:04:27 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLAZE RANDY E		0	0		Other:SEE INST

	10/21/2004 03:26:00 PM	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION			SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			32	28		Lot#:10-1 Book:32 Pg:28 Desc:SEE INST	
--	---------------------------	--------------------------------------	--	--	------------------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	--	--